赛台训练安排
	男乙9岁组
	
	第一场
	08:00-10:00   7月6日
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项目

[image: image2.bmp]轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场

	
	[image: image3.bmp]
	
	
	
	
	
	

	北京4 山东4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	上海6 安徽2
	3
	1
	2
	7
	4
	5
	6

	河南5 山西1 

吉林1
	2
	3
	1
	6
	7
	4
	5


	女乙8岁组
	
	第一场
	08:00-10:00   7月6日  
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轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场
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	北京4 山东1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	山西3 上海3
	3
	1
	2
	6
	4
	5

	浙江5
	2
	3
	1
	5
	6
	4


	男乙10岁组
	
	      第二场
	  10:00-12:00  7月6日
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项目
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轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场
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	河南6 山东2
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	浙江6 北京1
	3
	1
	2
	7
	4
	5
	6

	上海4 吉林3
	2
	3
	1
	6
	7
	4
	5


	女乙9岁组
	
	第二场
	  10:00-12:00  7月6日
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项目

轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	北京6
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	上海5
	3
	1
	2
	6
	4
	5

	吉林2 浙江2 
山东1 河南1
	2
	3
	1
	5
	6
	4


赛台训练安排
	男甲11岁组
	
	第三场
	 13:00-15:00  7月6日

	项目

轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	上海5 江苏2
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	北京4 山东3
	3
	1
	2
	7
	4
	5
	6

	山西5 吉林1 

河南1
	2
	3
	1
	6
	7
	4
	5


	女甲10岁组
	
	第三场
	13:00-15:00  7月6日  

	项目

轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场

	
	
	
	
	
	

	北京4 山西3
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	上海3 吉林1

浙江1 山东1
	3
	1
	2
	5
	4


	男甲12岁组
	
	      第四场
	  15:00-17:00  7月6日

	项目

轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	浙江4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	上海3
	3
	1
	2
	7
	4
	5
	6

	江苏1 山东1
	2
	3
	1
	6
	7
	4
	5


	女甲11岁组
	
	第四场
	  15:00-17:00  7月6日

	项目

轮次

单位
	上半场
	下半场

	
	
	
	
	
	

	浙江4
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	吉林2 山西1
	3
	1
	2
	5
	4


